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2655 R 32| 098833 | 0098567 | 0.99653 | 0.98953 0.3083 102.80 6.70 1.10 3.59 11.39 3.51 0.47 0.03 0.31 0.81 0.25 0.23 0.07 12.43 3.83
2755 R 33| 098819 | 0098546 | 0.99651 | 0.98941 0.2965 102.80 6.62 1.09 3.57 11.28 3.34 0.47 0.03 0.31 0.81 0.24 0.23 0.07 12.31 3.65
28%H R 34| 098805| 0098525| 0.99650 | 0.98930 0.2851 102.80 6.54 1.07 3.56 11.17 3.19 0.46 0.03 0.31 0.80 0.23 0.22 0.06 12.20 3.48
29%H R 35| 098790 | 0098502 | 0.99649 | 0.98919 0.2741 102.80 6.46 1.06 3.55 11.07 3.03 0.46 0.03 0.30 0.79 0.22 0.22 0.06 12.08 3.31
30 H R 36| 098775| 0098480 | 0.99648 | 0.98907 0.2636 102.80 6.38 1.04 3.54 10.96 2.89 0.45 0.03 0.30 0.79 0.21 0.22 0.06 11.97 3.15
315 H R 37| 098760 | 0098456 | 0.99646 | 0.98895 0.2534 102.80 6.31 1.02 3.52 10.85 2.75 0.45 0.03 0.30 0.78 0.20 0.22 0.06 11.85 3.00
3245 R 38| 098745| 0098432 | 0.99645| 0.98882 0.2437 102.80 6.23 1.01 3.51 10.75 2.62 0.44 0.03 0.30 0.77 0.19 0.22 0.05 11.73 2.86
33%H R 39| 098729 | 0098407 | 0.99644 | 0.98870 0.2343 102.80 6.15 0.99 3.50 10.64 249 0.44 0.03 0.30 0.76 0.18 0.21 0.05 11.62 2.72
344 H R 40| 098712 | 0098381 | 0.99643 | 0.98857 0.2253 102.80 6.07 0.98 3.49 10.54 237 0.43 0.03 0.30 0.76 0.17 0.21 0.05 11.50 2.59
REEE] R 41| 098695 | 0098355| 0.99641 | 0.98844 0.2166 102.80 5.99 0.96 3.47 10.43 2.26 0.42 0.03 0.30 0.75 0.16 0.21 0.05 11.39 247
36 H R 42| 098678 | 0098327 | 0.99640 | 0.98830 0.2083 102.80 5.91 0.95 3.46 10.32 215 0.42 0.03 0.30 0.74 0.15 0.21 0.04 11.27 2.35
37%H R 43| 098661 | 0098299 | 0.99639 | 0.98816 0.2003 102.80 5.84 0.93 3.45 10.22 2.05 0.41 0.03 0.30 0.74 0.15 0.20 0.04 11.15 2.23
REESE] R 44| 098642 | 0098269 | 0.99637 | 0.98802 0.1926 102.80 5.76 0.91 3.44 10.11 1.95 0.41 0.03 0.30 0.73 0.14 0.20 0.04 11.04 2.13
39 H R 45| 098624 | 0098239 | 0.99636 | 0.98787 0.1852 102.80 5.68 0.90 3.42 10.00 1.85 0.40 0.03 0.29 0.72 0.13 0.20 0.04 10.92 202
40%H R 46| 098604 | 0098207 | 0.99635| 0.98773 0.1780 102.80 5.60 0.88 3.41 9.90 1.76 0.40 0.02 0.29 0.71 0.13 0.20 0.03 10.81 1.92
EE] R 47| 098585 | 0098174 | 0.99633 | 0.98757 0.1712 102.80 5.52 0.87 3.40 9.79 1.68 0.39 0.02 0.29 0.71 0.12 0.19 0.03 10.69 1.83
4255 R 48| 098564 | 0098140 | 0.99632 | 0.98742 0.1646 102.80 5.45 0.85 3.39 9.68 1.59 0.39 0.02 0.29 0.70 0.12 0.19 0.03 10.57 1.74
43%FH R 49| 098543 | 0098105| 0.99631 | 0.98726 0.1583 102.80 5.37 0.83 3.37 9.58 1.52 0.38 0.02 0.29 0.69 0.11 0.19 0.03 10.46 1.66
445 H R 50| 098522 | 0098069 | 0.99629 | 0.98709 0.1522 102.80 5.29 0.82 3.36 9.47 144 0.37 0.02 0.29 0.69 0.10 0.19 0.03 10.34 1.57
455 R 51| 098500 | 0098031 | 0.99628 | 0.98692 0.1463 102.80 5.21 0.80 3.35 9.36 1.37 0.37 0.02 0.29 0.68 0.10 0.18 0.03 10.23 1.50
46 H R 52| 098477 | 0097991 | 0.99627 | 0.98675 0.1407 102.80 5.13 0.79 3.34 9.26 1.30 0.36 0.02 0.29 0.67 0.09 0.18 0.03 10.11 1.42
475 H R 53| 098453 | 0097950 | 0.99625| 0.98657 0.1353 102.80 5.05 0.77 3.33 9.15 124 0.36 0.02 0.29 0.67 0.09 0.18 0.02 10.00 1.35
48 H R 54| 098429 | 0097907 | 0.99624 | 0.98639 0.1301 102.80 4.98 0.76 3.31 9.04 1.18 0.35 0.02 0.28 0.66 0.09 0.18 0.02 9.88 1.29
49 H R 55| 098404 | 0097862 | 0.99622 | 0.98620 0.1251 102.80 4.90 0.74 3.30 8.94 112 0.35 0.02 0.28 0.65 0.08 0.17 0.02 9.76 1.22
& F 339.82 56.80 179.95 576.58 235.54 24.06 1.61 15.46 4112 16.71 11.64 4.79 629.33 257.04
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EROREMEEER ZEX)

BA: —REE2755 TALER

#R-5

GDP & Hi
FE BETEINDERFIHUE BRE | 7714 EfTHRRERERS (BM) EfTREROES (BA) FHRAES (BA) (EMm)
(B) GtmEITavy) REffifE W& WEffE | EHEAFH WRTEffifE

R R2 |RAEH|/MEEY | LEEY| & & (A) ZRES | MY | BEEY | O & | Ox@ | RAEG | MEY | BEEY S @x (A) ©) Bxw | (O~@) | BRE4I%
HARIBFER R 6] 099551 | 0097803 | 1.00078 | 0.99435 0.8548 102.80 6.20 1.21 2.86 10.26 8.77 0.54 0.09 0.28 0.91 0.77 0.29 0.24 11.46 9.79
158 R 7] 099549 | 0097754 | 1.00078 | 0.99432 0.8219 102.80 6.17 1.18 2.86 10.21 8.39 0.53 0.09 0.28 0.90 0.74 0.28 0.23 11.40 9.37
25§ R 8] 099547 | 097702 | 1.00078 | 0.99429 0.7903 102.80 6.14 1.16 2.86 10.16 8.03 0.53 0.08 0.28 0.90 0.71 0.28 0.22 11.34 8.96
3% H R 9] 099545| 0097648 | 1.00078 | 0.99426 0.7599 102.80 6.11 1.13 287 10.11 7.68 0.53 0.08 0.28 0.89 0.68 0.28 0.21 11.28 857
458 R 10| 099543 | 0097591 | 1.00078 | 0.99422 0.7307 102.80 6.09 1.10 287 10.06 7.35 0.53 0.08 0.28 0.89 0.65 0.28 0.20 11.22 8.20
5% 8 R 11| 099541 | 097532 | 1.00078 | 0.99419 0.7026 102.80 6.06 1.08 287 10.00 7.03 0.53 0.08 0.28 0.88 0.62 0.28 0.19 11.17 7.85
65 B R 12| 099054 | 0098886 | 0.99675| 0.99134 0.6756 102.80 6.03 1.05 287 9.95 6.72 0.52 0.08 0.28 0.88 0.59 0.28 0.19 11.11 7.50
%8 R 13| 099044 | 0098874 | 0.99674| 0.99126 0.6496 102.80 5.97 1.04 2.86 9.87 6.41 0.52 0.08 0.28 0.87 0.57 0.27 0.18 11.02 7.16
85 H R 14| 099035| 0098861 | 0.99673 | 0.99119 0.6246 102.80 5.92 1.03 2.85 9.80 6.12 0.51 0.07 0.28 0.87 0.54 0.27 0.17 10.93 6.83
9% B R 15| 099026 | 098848 | 0.99672 | 0.99111 0.6006 102.80 5.86 1.01 2.84 9.72 5.84 0.51 0.07 0.28 0.86 0.52 0.27 0.16 10.85 6.51
1058 R _16] 099016 | 0098834 | 0.99671 | 0.99103 0.5775 102.80 5.80 1.00 2.83 9.64 5.57 0.50 0.07 0.28 0.85 0.49 0.27 0.15 10.76 6.21
1ER R 17| 099007 | 0098820 | 0.99670 | 0.99095 0.5553 102.80 5.75 0.99 2.83 9.56 5.31 0.50 0.07 0.28 0.85 0.47 0.26 0.15 10.67 5.93
1258 R 18] 098997 | 0098806 | 0.99669 | 0.99086 0.5339 102.80 5.69 0.98 2.82 9.48 5.06 0.49 0.07 0.28 0.84 0.45 0.26 0.14 10.58 5.65
1358 R 19| 098986 | 0098792 | 0.99668 | 0.99078 0.5134 102.80 5.63 0.97 2.81 9.41 4.83 0.49 0.07 0.28 0.83 0.43 0.26 0.13 10.50 5.39
1458 R 20| 0098976 | 0098777 | 0.99666 | 0.99069 0.4936 102.80 5.57 0.96 2.80 9.33 4.60 0.48 0.07 0.27 0.83 0.41 0.26 0.13 10.41 5.14
1558 R 21| 098965 | 0098762 | 0.99665| 0.99061 0.4746 102.80 5.52 0.94 279 9.25 4.39 0.48 0.07 0.27 0.82 0.39 0.25 0.12 10.32 4.90
1658 R 22| 098955 | 0098747 | 0.99664 | 0.99052 0.4564 102.80 5.46 0.93 278 9.17 4.19 0.47 0.07 0.27 0.81 0.37 0.25 0.11 10.24 4.67
1758 R 23| 098944 | 0098731 | 0.99663 | 0.99043 0.4388 102.80 5.40 0.92 277 9.09 3.99 0.47 0.07 0.27 0.81 0.35 0.25 0.11 10.15 4.45
185 B R 24| 098932 | 0098714| 0.99662 | 0.99034 0.4220 102.80 5.35 0.91 2.76 9.01 3.80 0.46 0.07 0.27 0.80 0.34 0.25 0.10 10.06 4.25
1958 R 25| 098921 | 0098698 | 0.99661 | 0.99024 0.4057 102.80 5.29 0.90 2.75 8.94 3.63 0.46 0.07 0.27 0.79 0.32 0.24 0.10 9.97 4.05
205 H R 26| 098909 | 0098680 | 0.99660 | 0.99014 0.3901 102.80 5.23 0.89 2.74 8.86 3.46 0.45 0.06 0.27 0.79 0.31 0.24 0.09 9.89 3.86
2155 R 27| 098897 | 0098663 | 0.99658 | 0.99005 0.3751 102.80 5.18 0.87 273 8.78 3.29 0.45 0.06 0.27 0.78 0.29 0.24 0.09 9.80 3.68
22%H R 28| 098885 | 0098645| 0.99657 | 0.98995 0.3607 102.80 5.12 0.86 272 8.70 3.14 0.44 0.06 0.27 0.77 0.28 0.24 0.09 9.71 3.50
23%H R 29| 098872 | 0098626 | 0.99656 | 0.98984 0.3468 102.80 5.06 0.85 2.71 8.62 299 0.44 0.06 0.27 0.77 0.27 0.23 0.08 9.63 3.34
24%H R 30| 098859 | 0098607 | 0.99655| 0.98974 0.3335 102.80 5.00 0.84 270 8.55 2.85 0.43 0.06 0.27 0.76 0.25 0.23 0.08 9.54 3.18
255 H R 31| 098846 | 0098587 | 0.99654 | 0.98963 0.3207 102.80 4.95 0.83 2.69 8.47 272 0.43 0.06 0.26 0.75 0.24 0.23 0.07 9.45 3.03
2655 R 32| 098833 | 0098567 | 0.99653 | 0.98953 0.3083 102.80 4.89 0.82 2.69 8.39 2.59 0.42 0.06 0.26 0.75 0.23 0.23 0.07 9.36 2.89
2755 R 33| 098819 | 0098546 | 0.99651 | 0.98941 0.2965 102.80 4.83 0.80 2.68 8.31 2.46 0.42 0.06 0.26 0.74 0.22 0.23 0.07 9.28 2.75
28%H R 34| 098805| 0098525| 0.99650 | 0.98930 0.2851 102.80 4.78 0.79 2,67 8.23 2.35 0.41 0.06 0.26 0.73 0.21 0.22 0.06 9.19 2.62
29%H R 35| 098790 | 0098502 | 0.99649 | 0.98919 0.2741 102.80 4.72 0.78 2.66 8.16 224 0.41 0.06 0.26 0.73 0.20 0.22 0.06 9.10 249
30 H R 36| 098775| 0098480 | 0.99648 | 0.98907 0.2636 102.80 4.66 0.77 2.65 8.08 213 0.40 0.06 0.26 0.72 0.19 0.22 0.06 9.02 2.38
315 H R 37| 098760 | 0098456 | 0.99646 | 0.98895 0.2534 102.80 4.60 0.76 2.64 8.00 203 0.40 0.06 0.26 0.71 0.18 0.22 0.05 8.93 2.26
3245 R 38| 098745| 0098432 | 0.99645| 0.98882 0.2437 102.80 4.55 0.75 2.63 7.92 1.93 0.39 0.05 0.26 0.71 0.17 0.21 0.05 8.84 2.15
33%H R 39| 098729 | 0098407 | 0.99644 | 0.98870 0.2343 102.80 4.49 0.73 2.62 7.84 1.84 0.39 0.05 0.26 0.70 0.16 0.21 0.05 8.75 2.05
344 H R 40| 098712 | 0098381 | 0.99643 | 0.98857 0.2253 102.80 4.43 0.72 2.61 177 1.75 0.38 0.05 0.26 0.69 0.16 0.21 0.05 8.67 1.95
REEE] R 41| 098695 | 0098355| 0.99641 | 0.98844 0.2166 102.80 4.38 0.71 2.60 7.69 1.67 0.38 0.05 0.25 0.69 0.15 0.21 0.04 8.58 1.86
36 H R 42| 098678 | 0098327 | 0.99640 | 0.98830 0.2083 102.80 4.32 0.70 259 7.61 1.58 0.37 0.05 0.25 0.68 0.14 0.20 0.04 8.49 1.77
37%H R 43| 098661 | 0098299 | 0.99639 | 0.98816 0.2003 102.80 4.26 0.69 2.58 7.53 1.51 0.37 0.05 0.25 0.67 0.13 0.20 0.04 8.40 1.68
REESE] R 44| 098642 | 0098269 | 0.99637 | 0.98802 0.1926 102.80 4.20 0.68 257 7.45 144 0.36 0.05 0.25 0.67 0.13 0.20 0.04 8.32 1.60
39 H R 45| 098624 | 0098239 | 0.99636 | 0.98787 0.1852 102.80 4.15 0.66 2.56 137 1.37 0.36 0.05 0.25 0.66 0.12 0.20 0.04 8.23 1.52
40%H R 46| 098604 | 0098207 | 0.99635| 0.98773 0.1780 102.80 4.09 0.65 2.55 7.30 1.30 0.35 0.05 0.25 0.65 0.12 0.19 0.03 8.14 1.45
EE] R 47| 098585 | 0098174 | 0.99633 | 0.98757 0.1712 102.80 4.03 0.64 2.55 7.22 124 0.35 0.05 0.25 0.65 0.11 0.19 0.03 8.06 1.38
4255 R 48| 098564 | 0098140 | 0.99632 | 0.98742 0.1646 102.80 3.98 0.63 2.54 714 1.18 0.34 0.05 0.25 0.64 0.11 0.19 0.03 797 1.31
43%FH R 49| 098543 | 0098105| 0.99631 | 0.98726 0.1583 102.80 3.92 0.62 2.53 7.06 112 0.34 0.05 0.25 0.63 0.10 0.19 0.03 7.88 1.25
445 H R 50| 098522 | 0098069 | 0.99629 | 0.98709 0.1522 102.80 3.86 0.60 2.52 6.98 1.06 0.33 0.04 0.25 0.63 0.10 0.18 0.03 779 1.19
455 R 51| 098500 | 0098031 | 0.99628 | 0.98692 0.1463 102.80 3.81 0.59 251 6.91 1.01 0.33 0.04 0.25 0.62 0.09 0.18 0.03 7.1 1.13
46 H R 52| 098477 | 0097991 | 0.99627 | 0.98675 0.1407 102.80 3.75 0.58 2.50 6.83 0.96 0.32 0.04 0.24 0.61 0.09 0.18 0.03 7.62 1.07
475 H R 53| 098453 | 0097950 | 0.99625| 0.98657 0.1353 102.80 3.69 0.57 249 6.75 0.91 0.32 0.04 0.24 0.61 0.08 0.18 0.02 7.53 1.02
48 H R 54| 098429 | 0097907 | 0.99624 | 0.98639 0.1301 102.80 3.63 0.56 248 6.67 0.87 0.31 0.04 0.24 0.60 0.08 0.18 0.02 7.45 0.97
49 H R 55| 098404 | 0097862 | 0.99622 | 0.98620 0.1251 102.80 3.58 0.55 247 6.59 0.82 0.31 0.04 0.24 0.59 0.07 0.17 0.02 7.36 0.92
& F 248.15 41.95 134.71 424.81 173.50 21.50 3.06 13.20 3771 15.39 11.55 4.75 47413 193.64
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